
# PLAYER NAME MA ST AG PA AV SPE CP TD DEF INT BH SI KILL MVP

1 Klapp Konrad 2 / 2 6 4 4+ 6+ 10+

2 Packade PR 2 / 2 6 4 4+ 6+ 10+

3 Gröt Glenn 5 / 6 4 3 4+ 6+ 10+

4 Glögg Gunnar 5 / 6 4 3 4+ 6+ 10+

5 Pepparkaks Klas 5 / 6 4 3 4+ 6+ 10+

6 Rimm Roger 5 / 6 4 3 4+ 6+ 10+

7 Gran Göran 5 / 6 4 3 4+ 6+ 10+

8 Julmys Jimmy 5 / 16 6 3 3+ 4+ 8+

9 Skink Simon 5 / 16 6 3 3+ 4+ 8+

10 Lutfiskar Frank 5 / 16 6 3 3+ 4+ 8+

11 Dopp-i-grytan Danne 5 / 16 6 3 3+ 4+ 8+

12 Annandagsbakis Alf 5 / 16 6 3 3+ 4+ 8+

13 0 / 0 0 0 0+ 0+ 0+

14 0 / 0 0 0 0+ 0+ 0+

15 0 / 0 0 0 0+ 0+ 0+

16 Santa Clauws 1 / 1 5 5 4+ 0+ 9+

* Star Players 2 / 2 0 0 0 0 0

* Star Players 2 / 2 0 0 0 0 0

1 x gp 0 x gp

2 x gp 0 x gp

0 x gp 0 x gp

0 x gp 0 x gp

0 x gp 0 x gp

gp 0 x gp 0 x gp

0 x gp 0 x gp

0 x gp 0 x gp

0 x gp

COST INDUCEMENTS & EXTRAS

0

00

TEAM VALUE

COST PLAYERS

140 000

TREASURY 0

COST UPGRADES

0

100 000

0

OTHER INDUCEMENTS

ASSISTANT COACHES

0 0

SPONSORSSPONSORS

0

0

0

10 000

WEATHER MAGE

50 000BLOODWEISER KEGS

APOTHECARY

MASTER CHEF 300 000

CHEERLEADERS

BRIBES

WIZARDS

0

0

Hobgoblin

Hobgoblin

0

0

0

TEAM NAME

0

 

Enlasved Minotaur

0

0

0

0

 

 

inforthepain

0

Chaos Dwarf

 

DEDICATED FANS

140 000

Loner (4+), Frenzy, Horns, Mighty Blow (+1), Thick Skull, Animal Savagery

0 0

0 0

HEAD COACH / NAF

RACE REROLLS

70 000

0

100 000

0

0

0

gp

0

050 00010 000

RIOTOUS ROOKIES 0

0

SPECIAL CARD

0

40 000

(IN)FAMOUS COACHES

gp

gp

70 000

0

0

0

0

70 000

70 000

70 000

40 000

40 000

Santa's Slay 10 000

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

English 0

Total SPP

0

40 000

 

TYPE

Bull Centaur

Bull Centaur

Blocker

Blocker

Blocker

Blocker

Blocker

Hobgoblin

0

0

QTY COST

40 000

0

150 000

0

70 000

Hobgoblin

Hobgoblin
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

030 000

(IN)FAMOUS COACHES

130 000

130 000

0

0

0

Unspent SPP

BIASED REFEREE 0

100 000WANDERING APO0

TOTAL TEAM COST 1 100 000

0LANGUAGE

gp

960 000

Worlds Edge Superleague, Badlands Brawl and Favoured of…Special Rule1 100

SKILLS

Sprint, Sure Feet, Thick Skull, Block

Sprint, Sure Feet, Thick Skull, Block

Block, Tackle, Thick Skull, Guard

Block, Tackle, Thick Skull, Guard

Block, Tackle, Thick Skull, Guard

Block, Tackle, Thick Skull, Mighty Blow (+1)

Block, Tackle, Thick Skull


